FACULDADE "PlO DECIMO"
Processo Seletivo 2018/2-2
Convocacao de Candidatos
ENGENHARIA ELETRICA
Nome
THIAGO ALBERTO SANTOS DA SILVA
OTAVIO GABRIEL AGOSTINHO SANTOS
AUGUSTO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JONATAS DA SILVA FREIRE
SIDNEY VALADARES DOS SANTOS SANTANA
WELLINGTON NORONHA SILVA NETO
YURI OLIVEIRA COSTA DOS SANTOS

Inscricéo
2014223000
2014223102
2014223180
2014223119
2014223130
2014223183
2014223078

Identidade
33778817
32784457
34495762
4223715
35762845
37017446
35547464




